Date

Monday 6/14
Tuesday 6/15
Wednesday 6/16
Thursday 6/17
Friday 6/18

Monday 6/21
Tuesday 6/22
Wednesday 6/23

Wednesday 6/30

Monday 7/12
Tuesday 7/13
Wednesday 7/14
Thursday 7/15
Friday 7/16

Monday 7/19
Tuesday 7/20
Wednesday 7/21
Thursday 7/22
Friday 7/23

Monday 7/26
Tuesday 7/27
Wednesday 7/28
Thursday 7/29
Friday 7/30

Monday 8/2
Tuesday 8/3
Wednesday 8/4
Thursday 8/5
Friday 8/6
Saturday 8/7
Sunday 8/8

Event

Practice
Practice
Providence Summer League
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Providence Summer League

Providence Summer League

Practice
Practice
Providence Summer League
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

Practice

FSHA Summer League
FSHA Summer League
Practice

Queens Court Tournament
Queens Court Tournament

Time

6:30-8:45pm
4:30-6:30pm
5:00-7:30pm
4:30-6:30pm
4:30-6:30pm

6:30-8:45pm
4:30-6:30pm
5:00-7:30pm

5:00-7:30pm

5:45-8:00pm
5:45-8:00pm
5:00-7:30pm
5:45-8:00pm
4:00-6:15pm

12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm

12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm

12:00-2:15pm
12:00-2:15pm
2:30-8pm
2:30-8pm
1:45-4:00pm
8:00am-5pm
8am-3pm

Location

Big Gym
Big Gym
Providence High
Big Gym
Big Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Providence High

Providence High

Big Gym
Big Gym
Providence High
Big Gym
Big Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym
Big Gym

Big Gym

Big Gym

FSHA

FSHA

Big Gym
Orange County
Orange County



Tuesday 8/10
Wednesday 8/11
Thursday 8/12
Friday 8/13

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

12:00-2:15pm Big Gym
12:00-2:15pm Big Gym
12:00-2:15pm Big Gym
12:00-2:15pm Big Gym



